
,A
ffiffi-*-A})\.4W.€>teildJ\a, r-=#6y/\.NRGZsrz\aaai$)z-::

MEMBERS

JIM NIELSEN V CE CHAIR

ROBERT M HERTZBERG
CONNIE M, LEYVA
HENRY STERN

DARREN P CHESIN
CHIEF CONSULTANT

SCOTT MATSUMOTO
CONSULTANT

MARIA E, VELEZ
ASSISTANT

STATE CAPITOL. ROOI\4 2203
SACRAMENTO, CA 95414

(91 6) 651 -41 O6 PHoNE
(916) 266 9289 FAx

@ alif n r rfi n -fit gixl atur t
SENATE COMMITTEE

ON
ELECTIONS AND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS
SENATOR THOMAS J. UMBERG

CHAIR

AGENDA

Tuesday, April 2, 2019
9:30 A.M. - Room 112

Measures heard by Author sign-in order

Item #

1.

l, Sg 57 Bates eaHfom

SB 72

vo@ior1
Conditional voter registration: provisional
ballots

Independent redistricting commission

Presidential primary elections (Urgency)

California New Motor Voter Program:
implementation

Elections: vote by mail ballots

State voter information guide

Local referenda and charter amendments:
withdrawal

Elections: voter registration

Bill No.

SB 47

t39

505

511

523

664

681

SB 727

Author

Allen

Umberg

Allen

Umberg

Moorlach

McGuire

Allen

Stern

Stern

Subiect Matter

Initiative, referendum, and recall petitions :

disclosures

a
J.

SB

SB

SB

4.

5.

6.

SB

SB

SB

7.

*8.

9.

10.

*Item on Consent


