

HENRY STERN

California Legislature

SENATE COMMITTEE ON ELECTIONS AND CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS

SENATOR THOMAS J. UMBERG CHAIR DARREN P. CHESIN CHIEF CONSULTANT

SCOTT MATSUMOTO CONSULTANT

MARIA E. VELEZ ASSISTANT

STATE CAPITOL, ROOM 2203 SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 (916) 651-4106 PHONE (916) 266-9289 FAX

AGENDA

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 9:30 A.M. - Room 112

Measures heard by Author sign-in order

Item#	Bill No.	Author	Subject Matter
1.	SB 47	Allen	Initiative, referendum, and recall petitions: disclosures
2.	SB 57	Bates	California New Motor Voter Program: voter registration
3.	SB 72	Umberg	Conditional voter registration: provisional ballots
4.	SB 139	Allen	Independent redistricting commission
5.	SB 505	Umberg	Presidential primary elections (<i>Urgency</i>)
6.	SB 511	Moorlach	California New Motor Voter Program: implementation
7.	SB 523	McGuire	Elections: vote by mail ballots
*8.	SB 664	Allen	State voter information guide
9.	SB 681	Stern	Local referenda and charter amendments: withdrawal
. 10.	SB 727	Stern	Elections: voter registration

^{*}Item on Consent